
  
   Natatlon Avenirs 1 

 ROMORANTIN-LANTHENAY
 18 février 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Série : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R2]

 1.  DEBENNE Lilou  2009  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  42.62  307 pts 
 2.  COUTY Léonie  2009  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  44.78  232 pts 
 3.  COURTAT Maelys  2009  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  48.82  120 pts 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R2]

 1.  FORNELLS Camille  2008  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  1:37.68  187 pts 
 50 m :  47.03  (47.03)  100 m :  1:37.68  (50.65)  [1:37.68] 

 2.  SAULAS Ines  2008  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  1:38.15  181 pts 
 50 m :  46.96  (46.96)  100 m :  1:38.15  (51.19)  [1:38.15] 

 3.  SOULIS Zoé  2008  FRA  US VENDÔME  1:42.61  124 pts 
 50 m :  45.36  (45.36)  100 m :  1:42.61  (57.25)  [1:42.61] 

 4.  MATHON Madeleine  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  1:46.66  81 pts 
 50 m :  49.87  (49.87)  100 m :  1:46.66  (56.79)  [1:46.66] 

 5.  LANOUE Nina  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  1:55.84  18 pts 
 50 m :  54.25  (54.25)  100 m :  1:55.84  (1:01.59)  [1:55.84] 

 6.  GRAMAGE Lilou  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  2:28.44  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:10.72  (1:10.72)  100 m :  2:28.44  (1:17.72)  [2:28.44] 

 ---  DASSONVILLE Anna  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  DNS dec 
 ---  PETIT Lily  2008  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  DNS dec 

Série : 200 Nage Libre Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R1]

 1.  DEBENNE Lilou  2009  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  3:33.66  206 pts 
 50 m :  44.66  (44.66)  100 m :  1:37.66  (53.00)  [1:37.66]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:33.66  (1:56.00)  [1:56.00] 

 2.  COURTAT Maelys  2009  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  3:51.23  106 pts 
 50 m :  51.96  (51.96)  100 m :  1:50.83  (58.87)  [1:50.83]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:51.23  (2:00.40)  [2:00.40] 

 3.  COUTY Léonie  2009  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  3:53.67  95 pts 
 50 m :  48.89  (48.89)  100 m :  1:49.90  (1:01.01)  [1:49.90]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:53.67  (2:03.77)  [2:03.77] 

Séries : 400 Nage Libre Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R1]

 1.  DASSONVILLE Anna  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  7:14.11  232 pts 
 50 m :  47.28  (47.28)  100 m :  1:41.64  (54.36)  [1:41.64]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:34.73  (1:53.09)  [1:53.09] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  7:14.11  (3:39.38)  [3:39.38] 

 2.  SOULIS Zoé  2008  FRA  US VENDÔME  7:45.54  136 pts 
 50 m :  47.84  (47.84)  100 m :  1:44.19  (56.35)  [1:44.19]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:41.40  (1:57.21)  [1:57.21] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  7:45.54  (4:04.14)  [4:04.14] 

 3.  MATHON Madeleine  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  8:04.43  91 pts 
 50 m :  49.57  (49.57)  100 m :  1:51.81  (1:02.24)  [1:51.81]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:58.53  (2:06.72)  [2:06.72] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  8:04.43  (4:05.90)  [4:05.90] 

 4.  TROCHU Léana  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  8:07.13  85 pts 
 50 m :  49.35  (49.35)  100 m :  1:50.53  (1:01.18)  [1:50.53]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:55.85  (2:05.32)  [2:05.32] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  8:07.13  (4:11.28)  [4:11.28] 

 5.  LANOUE Nina  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  9:03.39  8 pts 
 50 m :  57.86  (57.86)  100 m :  2:08.25  (1:10.39)  [2:08.25]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:28.46  (2:20.21)  [2:20.21] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  9:03.39  (4:34.93)  [4:34.93] 

 6.  GRAMAGE Lilou  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  10:23.72  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:05.64  (1:05.64)  100 m :  2:23.90  (1:18.26)  [2:23.90]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  5:03.94  (2:40.04)  [2:40.04] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  10:23.72  (5:19.78)  [5:19.78] 

Série : 50 Dos Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R1]

 1.  COUTY Léonie  2009  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  54.37  209 pts 
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Série : 100 Dos Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R1]

 1.  FORNELLS Camille  2008  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  1:44.85  327 pts 
 50 m :  52.19  (52.19)  100 m :  1:44.85  (52.66)  [1:44.85] 

 2.  DASSONVILLE Anna  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  1:47.59  289 pts 
 50 m :  53.31  (53.31)  100 m :  1:47.59  (54.28)  [1:47.59] 

 3.  SAULAS Ines  2008  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  1:54.04  208 pts 
 50 m :  55.92  (55.92)  100 m :  1:54.04  (58.12)  [1:54.04] 

 ---  PETIT Lily  2008  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  DSQ 

Séries : 100 Brasse Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R2]

 1.  TROCHU Léana  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  1:51.20  445 pts 
 50 m :  53.10  (53.10)  100 m :  1:51.20  (58.10)  [1:51.20] 

 2.  SAULAS Ines  2008  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  1:55.20  388 pts 
 50 m :  54.08  (54.08)  100 m :  1:55.20  (1:01.12)  [1:55.20] 

 3.  MATHON Madeleine  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  1:59.51  332 pts 
 50 m :  55.49  (55.49)  100 m :  1:59.51  (1:04.02)  [1:59.51] 

 4.  SOULIS Zoé  2008  FRA  US VENDÔME  2:23.45  98 pts 
 50 m :  1:04.53  (1:04.53)  100 m :  2:23.45  (1:18.92)  [2:23.45] 

 5.  LANOUE Nina  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  2:24.42  92 pts 
 50 m :  1:09.60  (1:09.60)  100 m :  2:24.42  (1:14.82)  [2:24.42] 

 6.  GRAMAGE Lilou  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  2:31.91  49 pts 
 50 m :  1:11.49  (1:11.49)  100 m :  2:31.91  (1:20.42)  [2:31.91] 

 7.  FORNELLS Camille  2008  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  2:32.26  47 pts 
 50 m :  1:09.91  (1:09.91)  100 m :  2:32.26  (1:22.35)  [2:32.26] 

 ---  PETIT Lily  2008  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  DNS dec 

Série : 50 Papillon Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R2]

 1.  DEBENNE Lilou  2009  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  48.11  248 pts 
 2.  COURTAT Maelys  2009  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  1:05.20  1 pt 

Série : 100 Papillon Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R2]

 1.  TROCHU Léana  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  2:04.66  79 pts 
 50 m :  55.78  (55.78)  100 m :  2:04.66  (1:08.88)  [2:04.66] 

Série : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R2]

 1.  FERRAND Elliot  2008  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  37.77  398 pts 
 2.  VOSGEOIS Marin  2009  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  39.70  323 pts 
 3.  GARDIN Louis  2009  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  40.51  293 pts 
 4.  HARDOUIN Nils  2008  FRA  MONTRICHARD AQUATIQUE SQUALE  46.35  122 pts 
 5.  HUBERT Théo  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  50.93  40 pts 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R2]

 1.  POUGETOUX Lucas  2007  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  1:20.41  412 pts 
 50 m :  38.66  (38.66)  100 m :  1:20.41  (41.75)  [1:20.41] 

 2.  DOMETTE Achille  2007  FRA  US VENDÔME  1:36.45  151 pts 
 50 m :  45.03  (45.03)  100 m :  1:36.45  (51.42)  [1:36.45] 

 3.  DUCOURNAU Cyril  2007  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  1:45.12  63 pts 
 50 m :  48.57  (48.57)  100 m :  1:45.12  (56.55)  [1:45.12] 

 4.  RIBEIRO Gabin  2007  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  1:45.74  58 pts 
 50 m :  49.58  (49.58)  100 m :  1:45.74  (56.16)  [1:45.74] 

 5.  ARRONDEAU Gaby  2007  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  1:52.38  19 pts 
 50 m :  49.46  (49.46)  100 m :  1:52.38  (1:02.92)  [1:52.38] 

 ---  METIVIER Ange  2007  FRA  MONTRICHARD AQUATIQUE SQUALE  DNS dec 
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Séries : 200 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R1]

 1.  FERRAND Elliot  2008  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  3:02.55  301 pts 
 50 m :  42.93  (42.93)  100 m :  1:30.88  (47.95)  [1:30.88]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:02.55  (1:31.67)  [1:31.67] 

 2.  GARDIN Louis  2009  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  3:16.06  195 pts 
 50 m :  44.60  (44.60)  100 m :  1:34.54  (49.94)  [1:34.54]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:16.06  (1:41.52)  [1:41.52] 

 3.  DELL'UNTO Nolan  2008  FRA  CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN  3:40.66  61 pts 
 50 m :  45.24  (45.24)  100 m :  1:40.64  (55.40)  [1:40.64]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:40.66  (2:00.02)  [2:00.02] 

 4.  ROBERT Antoine  2008  FRA  CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN  3:51.45  26 pts 
 50 m :  52.86  (52.86)  100 m :  1:51.69  (58.83)  [1:51.69]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:51.45  (1:59.76)  [1:59.76] 

 5.  HARDOUIN Nils  2008  FRA  MONTRICHARD AQUATIQUE SQUALE  3:52.27  24 pts 
 50 m :  51.69  (51.69)  100 m :  1:51.84  (1:00.15)  [1:51.84]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:52.27  (2:00.43)  [2:00.43] 

 6.  HUBERT Théo  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  4:04.91  3 pts 
 50 m :  52.19  (52.19)  100 m :  1:54.21  (1:02.02)  [1:54.21]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:04.91  (2:10.70)  [2:10.70] 

Série : 400 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R1]

 1.  POUGETOUX Lucas  2007  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  6:12.70  333 pts 
 50 m :  42.88  (42.88)  100 m :  1:28.63  (45.75)  [1:28.63]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:04.48  (1:35.85)  [1:35.85] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  6:12.70  (3:08.22)  [3:08.22] 

 2.  DOMETTE Achille  2007  FRA  US VENDÔME  8:00.07  24 pts 
 50 m :  47.53  (47.53)  100 m :  1:46.62  (59.09)  [1:46.62]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:52.19  (2:05.57)  [2:05.57] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  8:00.07  (4:07.88)  [4:07.88] 

 3.  RIBEIRO Gabin  2007  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  8:04.00  20 pts 
 50 m :  51.80  (51.80)  100 m :  1:51.61  (59.81)  [1:51.61]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:55.16  (2:03.55)  [2:03.55] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  8:04.00  (4:08.84)  [4:08.84] 

 4.  ARRONDEAU Gaby  2007  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  9:15.22  1 pt 
 50 m :  54.07  (54.07)  100 m :  2:02.14  (1:08.07)  [2:02.14]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:26.48  (2:24.34)  [2:24.34] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  9:15.22  (4:48.74)  [4:48.74] 

 ---  METIVIER Ange  2007  FRA  MONTRICHARD AQUATIQUE SQUALE  DNS dec 

Série : 50 Dos Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R1]

 1.  DELL'UNTO Nolan  2008  FRA  CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN  52.53  140 pts 
 2.  ROBERT Antoine  2008  FRA  CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN  54.84  96 pts 

Série : 50 Brasse Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R2]

 1.  HARDOUIN Nils  2008  FRA  MONTRICHARD AQUATIQUE SQUALE  55.80  183 pts 
 2.  GARDIN Louis  2009  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  57.09  157 pts 
 3.  VOSGEOIS Marin  2009  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  57.86  142 pts 
 4.  ROBERT Antoine  2008  FRA  CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN  1:00.09  103 pts 
 5.  DELL'UNTO Nolan  2008  FRA  CA ST-LAURENT-NOUAN  1:03.74  53 pts 

Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R2]

 1.  POUGETOUX Lucas  2007  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  1:44.97  354 pts 
 50 m :  50.13  (50.13)  100 m :  1:44.97  (54.84)  [1:44.97] 

 2.  ARRONDEAU Gaby  2007  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  2:07.08  103 pts 
 50 m :  57.06  (57.06)  100 m :  2:07.08  (1:10.02)  [2:07.08] 

 3.  DUCOURNAU Cyril  2007  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  2:09.62  84 pts 
 50 m :  58.45  (58.45)  100 m :  2:09.62  (1:11.17)  [2:09.62] 

 4.  DOMETTE Achille  2007  FRA  US VENDÔME  2:15.48  47 pts 
 50 m :  1:04.24  (1:04.24)  100 m :  2:15.48  (1:11.24)  [2:15.48] 

 5.  RIBEIRO Gabin  2007  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  2:18.09  34 pts 
 50 m :  1:04.50  (1:04.50)  100 m :  2:18.09  (1:13.59)  [2:18.09] 

 ---  METIVIER Ange  2007  FRA  MONTRICHARD AQUATIQUE SQUALE  DNS dec 

Série : 50 Papillon Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R2]

 1.  FERRAND Elliot  2008  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  45.75  205 pts 
 2.  VOSGEOIS Marin  2009  FRA  AN ROMORANTIN  48.23  140 pts 
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(Suite) Série : 50 Papillon Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/02/2018 - R2]

 3.  HUBERT Théo  2008  FRA  AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS  56.96  10 pts 
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